
 

Clayton Village Primary School 
 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY SCHEDULE​  
                         ACADEMIC YEAR 2025/26 

 
 

2025 
 

AUTUMN TERM 
​ ​ ​ School re-opens​ ​ Wednesday 3rd September 2025 
 
Half Term​ ​ School closes​ ​ Friday 24th October 2025 
​ ​ ​ School re-opens​ ​ Monday 3rd November 2025​  
 
End of Term 
​ ​ ​ School closes​ ​ Friday 19th December 2025 
 
 

 
2026 

 
SPRING TERM 
​ ​ ​ School re-opens​ ​ Monday 5th January 2026 
 
Half Term 
​ ​ ​ School closes​ ​ Friday 13th February 2026 
​ ​ ​ School re-opens​ ​ Monday 23rd February 2026 
 
End of Term 
​ ​ ​ School closes​ ​ Friday 27th March 2026 
​ ​ ​ School re-opens​ ​ Monday 13th April 2026 
 
SUMMER TERM 
​ ​ ​ May Day​ ​ ​ Monday 4th May 2026 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ (school closed) 
 
Half term​ ​ School closes​ ​ Friday 22nd May 2026 
​ ​ ​ School re-opens​ ​ Monday 8th June 2026 
 
SUMMER BREAK 
​ ​ ​ School closes​ ​ Wednesday 22nd July 2026 
 

 
Parents are reminded Key Stage 2 Statutory Assessment Tasks (SATs)  

take place during May/June. Therefore it is essential that Year 6 children 
DO NOT take holidays during this time. 


